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JIWAIJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

MBA (BE) | semester

Date: 19.12.2013

//NOTIFICATION//
The Examination Schedule of MBA (Business Economics) First and Third semester
(Regular & ATKT) Exam. Dec.2013

N

Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00PM

Paper Code

Date Day Title of the paper
02.01.2014 | Thursday | 101 Management Process
04.01.2014 | Saturday 102 Business Statistics
06.01.2014 | Monday 103 Business Legislations
08.01.2014 | Wednesday | 104 Accounting for Managers
10.01.2014 | Friday 105 Managerial Economics
13.01.2014 | Monday 106 Economics of Industries
MBA (BE) Ill semester
Time: 01:00 PM to 04:00PM
Date Day Paper Code Title of the paper
03.01.2014 | Friday 302 Economics of Decision Making
07.01.2014 | Tuesday 305(MM) Consumer Behaviour
09.01.2014 | Thursday 306(MM) Advertising Management
11.01.2014 | Saturday 305(FM) Working Capital Management
305(PM) Labour Laws
14.01.2014 | Tuesday 306(FM) Business Tax Management
306(PM) Human Resource Development
16.01.2014 | Thursday 301 Business Policy & Strategic Management
Examination Controller
Copy to:-
1. Head Economics, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
2. Dy. Registrar/Asstt. Registrar (Exam/Conf.),Jiwaji University, Gwalior
3. Secy. To Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
4, C.A. /P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
5. I/C., Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

Dy. Registrﬁ (Exam.)



